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[BAFS AT AICBHTAIRILF—HEE]
MEXREFE:30m2
fRIRNTHEE 5 :250W/h
18 TE B BL B[] : 893 [El/FE (L E=IF B E30%)
CO2BEH 2% : B AE /1 0.579kgCO2/kwh
FEREEE 51 =250W/h X 893h=223kW/4

FERCO2HEH 8 =223kw/4E X 0.579=129kgCO2/£E

[t ATLIZETAIRIILE—HEER]
REEL AT L ATihARAZ5—=(30m2) XTHERDA%O4 5| A

CO28EH &3 KTiH2.49kgCO2/L, BEAE 7 0.579kgCO2/kwh
KTilfE AR 1.21L % 0.97 x 893h/4 =1,039L/4

BEBARTHE T H=0.123kW x 893h/F=110kW/4E
FRCO2HEH 8 =1,039L/4F X 2.49+110kw/4E x 0.579=2,650kgCO2/4E

[1 AT LET-UDCO2HIFIIE]

2,650kgCO2/4F - 129kgCO2/4F = 2.5t-CO2/4F

[RETCO2HIEZR]
k> X7 L BFE X T L
F E FE A REFE AR FEA RETEAL g S FHIBE RETHIBE
(B/%F) (&) (B/%) (&) (%) (t-CO2/4) (t-C0O2)

2019 60,000 60,000 600 600 1 1,500 1,500
2020 60,000 120,000 5,400 6,000 5 13,500 15,000
2021 60,000 180,000 6,600 12,600 7 16,500 31,500
2022 60,000 240,000 11,400 24,000 10 28,500 60,000
2023 60,000 300,000 21,000 45,000 15 52,500 112,500
2024 60,000 360,000 27,000 72,000 20 67,500 180,000
2025 60,000 420,000 12,000 84,000 20 30,000 210,000
2026 60,000 480,000 40,800 124,800 26 102,000 312,000
2027 60,000 540,000 48,000 172,800 32 120,000 432,000
2028 60,000 600,000 55,200 228,000 38 138,000 570,000
2029 60,000 660,000 62,400 290,400 44 156,000 726,000
2030 60,000 720,000 69,600 360,000 50 174,000 900,000

XEHIFE = ReTHEAZK(H) x CO2HBRE(72.5(t-CO2)
XEBEFHHIEE=FHIBE+FIEE £ CORHIBE

12
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